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Q1 What is your sex
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Q2 Which is your age band (at 1 September 2021)

Answered: 303  Skipped: 1
18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70

71 and over

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

18-30 1.65% 5
31-40 4.95% 15
41-50 7.92% 24
51-60 18.81% 57
61-70 34.32% 104
71 and over 32.34% 98
TOTAL 303
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Q3 How long have you served on your Parish/Town/Community Councll

Up to 4 years

4-8 years

9-12 years

Over 12 years
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Q4 Have you been a Member of a Borough/City/County/District Council
but are no longer

Answered: 303  Skipped: 1

Yes I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 4.62% 14
NoO 95.38% 289
TOTAL 303
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Q5 Are you currently a Member of a Borough/City/County/District Council

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 300  Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 10.00% 30
No 90.00% 270
TOTAL 300
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Q6 Are you currently employed in paid work

For under 8
hours a wee

For over 8 but
under 16 hou...

For over 16
hours a wee
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No
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For over 8 but under 16 hours a week

For over 16 hours a week

TOTAL
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Q7 Do you currently have sole or shared responsibility for children under
16

Answered: 304  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 14.14% 43
NoO 85.86% 261
TOTAL 304
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Q8 Do you currently have significant care commitments for an adult

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 304  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 12.50% 38
No 87.50% 266
TOTAL 304
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Q9 Do you regard yourself as having a disability

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 304  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
11.18% 34
88.82% 270

304
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Q10 Optional - Which of the following best describes your ethnic origin

Answered: 303  Skipped: 1

White Irish

Gypsy/Traveller
/Roma

Asain/Asian
British

African/African
British

Mixed

OtherI
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White Irish
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Asain/Asian British
African/African British
Mixed

Other
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
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